Project
Catalog Number
Type
HBLED27
LED Midbay
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPECIFICATIONS									            			          HIGHBAY
A Division of EELP, Inc.
One Neshaminy Interplex Dr. - Suite 300 - Trevose, PA 19053
(800) 490-4496	               www.versaledlighting.com
HBLED27
rev: 01102018
HOUSING
-- Aluminum Housing
-- White, Black, or aluminum finishes available
-- 13lbs
ELECTRICAL
-- Quad Tap (QT) - 120/208/240/277V
-- 50/60Hz
-- 0-10V Dimmable driver standard
-- Operating Temperature: -40oF (-40oC) - 95oF (35oC)
OPTICAL SYSTEM
-- 22” Acrylic prismatic clear refractor provided standard
-- Aluminum reflector and white acrylic refractors also available
-- CRI>80
-- 3000K, 4000K, and 5000K available
MOUNTING
-- Optional cast aluminum mounting plate mounts directly over a 4"
   recessed outlet box, or use 1/2" surface conduit
CODE COMPLIANCE
-- cSAus Listed
-- Meets UL Requirements
-- BAA Compliant
-- California Title24 Compliant
19.1"
CATALOG #			  Wattage         Lumens  	 Refractor         Color
HBLED27-105L-QT-30K-CL-*     105W	 12,881	 Clear Acrylic        3000K
HBLED27-105L-QT-40K-CL-*     105W	 13,583	 Clear Acrylic        4000K
HBLED27-105L-QT-50K-CL-*     105W	 14,048	 Clear Acrylic        5000K
HBLED27-155L-QT-30K-CL-*     155W	 17,538	 Clear Acrylic        3000K
HBLED27-155L-QT-40K-CL-*     155W	 18,496	 Clear Acrylic        4000K
HBLED27-155L-QT-50K-CL-*     155W	 19,135	 Clear Acrylic        5000K
Specify WHite, BLack, or ALuminum housing
OPTIONS (Factory Installed)
WA	 -   White Acrylic Refractor (replaces CL)
AR	 -   Aluminum Reflector (replaces CL)
CC	 -   Custom Color Housing
480V	 -   347-480V Driver (replaces QT)
FP	 -   Fuse Protection
SGP	 -   Surge Protection
WG	 -   Wire Guard
10YR	 -   10 Year Warranty
Accessories (Ships on Side)
HBLED27-EM17	 -   17W Remote Mount EM (2587 lumens, 105W models)
HBLED27-EM20	 -   20W Remote Mount EM (2693 lumens, 155W models)
HBLED27-GK72	 -   72” Adjustable Gripple Kit
HBLED27-GK100	 -   100” Adjustable Gripple Kit
HBLED27-GK150	 -   150” Adjustable Gripple Kit
HBLED27-GK250	 -   250” Adjustable Gripple Kit
HBLED27-CK12	 -   12” Chain Kit
HBLED27-CK24	 -   24” Chain Kit
HBLED27-CK36	 -   36” Chain Kit
HBLED27-CK48	 -   48” Chain Kit
HBLED27-SK12	 -   12” Pendant Kit
HBLED27-SK24	 -   24” Pendant Kit
HBLED27-SK48	 -   48” Pendant Kit
HBLED27-SWK12	 -   12” Swivel Pendant Kit
HBLED27-SWK24	 -   24” Swivel Pendant Kit
HBLED27-SWK48	 -   48” Swivel Pendant Kit
22.5"
WARRANTY
-- 5 Year
-- 10 Year Available